
第63回 全国中学校水泳競技大会（香川）

香川県高松市

中学記録   3:28.84
競技No. : 42 男子 4x100m フリーリレー 決勝
予選No. : 10 大会記録   3:38.17

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/6 大  阪 東香里 ﾋｶﾞｼｺｳﾘ 中学 53.94  3:38.00 大会新
1 筒井　一樹 ﾂﾂｲ ｶｽﾞｷ 中3 25.70 53.94 53.94 (  0.59)
2 長谷川奏斗 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅﾄ 中3 26.93 57.09 1:51.03 ( +0.55)
3 中川　太芯 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｼﾝ 中3 25.91 54.18 2:45.21 ( +0.28)
4 大橋　　信 ｵｵﾊｼ ｼﾝ 中3 25.12 52.79 3:38.00 ( +0.29)

2 1/4 神奈川 ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘 ｲﾄﾏﾝｼﾝﾕﾘ 中学 54.68  3:39.61
1 大場　志人 ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾕｷﾄ 中2 26.22 54.68 54.68 (  0.70)
2 長尾水玖音 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｸﾄ 中2 26.09 55.95 1:50.63 ( +0.18)
3 丸山　翔大 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 中3 26.33 55.20 2:45.83 ( +0.31)
4 井上　　亮 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳ 中3 25.30 53.78 3:39.61 ( +0.26)

3 1/5 東  京 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内 AQLUB HO 中学 55.46  3:39.72
1 細谷　健心 ﾎｿﾔ ｹﾝｼﾝ 中3 26.73 55.46 55.46 (  0.69)
2 笹川　　隼 ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ 中1 27.55 57.70 1:53.16 ( +0.20)
3 阿部　衣馬 ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾙﾏ 中3 25.62 53.73 2:46.89 ( +0.26)
4 水町　騎士 ﾐｽﾞﾏﾁ ﾅｲﾄ 中3 24.86 52.83 3:39.72 ( +0.22)

4 1/3 千  葉 VERDI VERDI 中学 55.18  3:41.02
1 中山　瑛太 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｴｲﾀ 中3 26.82 55.18 55.18 (  0.69)
2 原　　康介 ﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 中3 26.06 55.53 1:50.71 ( +0.34)
3 羽鳥　晴真 ﾊﾄﾘ ﾊﾙﾏ 中2 26.34 55.52 2:46.23 ( +0.39)
4 横井　圭太 ﾖｺｲ ｹｲﾀ 中3 26.25 54.79 3:41.02 ( +0.45)

5 1/2 東  京 武蔵野中 ﾑｻｼﾉ 中学 55.92  3:42.17
1 八田幸之介 ﾊｯﾀ ﾕｷﾉｽｹ 中3 26.94 55.92 55.92 (  0.68)
2 友野　琉偉 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾙｲ 中1 27.59 58.87 1:54.79 ( +0.60)
3 紅露　ルイ ｺｵﾛ ﾙｲ 中3 26.06 55.12 2:49.91 ( +0.40)
4 小柳　優成 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 中3 24.99 52.26 3:42.17 ( +0.38)

6 1/8 福  井 ＫＴＰつるが KTPﾂﾙｶﾞ 中学 54.86  3:42.74
1 西村　太佑 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 中3 25.62 54.86 54.86 (  0.65)
2 西山　理都 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘﾂ 中2 26.74 57.23 1:52.09 ( +0.24)
3 宮本　啓司 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹｲｼﾞ 中3 27.01 56.80 2:48.89 ( +0.29)
4 安田　陽登 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 中3 25.88 53.85 3:42.74 ( +0.10)

7 1/7 東  京 東大附属 ﾄｳﾀﾞｲﾌ 中学 55.38  3:43.03
1 根方吾士基 ﾈｶﾞﾀ ｺﾞｼｷ 中3 26.09 55.38 55.38 (  0.52)
2 藤岡　建佑 ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ 中3 27.11 56.88 1:52.26 ( +0.24)
3 南澤　稜星 ﾐﾅﾐｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 中3 27.25 56.99 2:49.25 ( +0.46)
4 竹之内隼人 ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ 中3 25.16 53.78 3:43.03 ( +0.32)

8 1/1 東  京 金田立川立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 中学 55.96  3:43.83
1 小島　光翔 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋｶﾙ 中2 27.00 55.96 55.96 (  0.62)
2 佐藤　励磨 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾏ 中1 26.58 55.71 1:51.67 ( +0.31)
3 升屋　拓斗 ﾏｽﾔ ﾀｸﾄ 中3 26.60 55.98 2:47.65 ( +0.38)
4 金安　碧海 ｶﾈﾔｽ ｱｵｲ 中2 26.59 56.18 3:43.83 ( +0.11)
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